Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-222 ESOL WOODWARD (DRESDEN) 6/4-6/27 (M-F) 7:30A-2P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM 3379 AZTEC RD ,30340 HIDDEN COLONY APTS 4 4
07:05 AM 2543 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 3 7
07:05 AM LA VENTURE DR, 30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 1 8
07:06 AM CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30341 & MEADOWOOD LA, 30341 1 9
07:07 AM HARROW DR ,30341 & ASCOT CT ,30341 2 11
07:08 AM  EATON PL, 30341 & HARROW DR, 30341 2 13
07:10 AM MARLIN DR, 30341 & MARLIN CIR, 30341 1 14
07:11 AM  MARLIN DR, 30341 & MARLIN WY, 30341 3 17
07:11 AM APPLING CIR, 30341 & APPLING DR, 30341 1 18
07:12AM  APPLING DR, 30341 & MEADOWOOD LA, 30341 1 19
07:17 AM BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (EAST) 3 22
07:18 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (WEST) 4 26
07:18 AM 3217 SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 2 28
07:20 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR, 30341 & CORAL WY, 30341 3 31
07:21 AM 2400 BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 CARROLL COURT APTS 5 36

o

07:29 AM SCHOOL: WOODWARD ELEM SCH 0
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 496.80E

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



